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Established in 1933 by Censu Friggieri, Busy Bee began as a modest 
confectionery in Msida, Malta, and has grown into a household name in the 
culinary industry on the island. 

Known for its unwavering commitment to quality and excellence, Busy Bee 
specialises in traditional Maltese and Italian delicacies, such as the renowned 
Dolci di Mandorla and handmade Torroncini. 

Over the years, the brand has expanded its offerings to include coffee shops, 
gelaterias, and outside catering services for weddings, private and corporate 
functions, making it a preferred choice for those seeking authentic flavours and 
exceptional service. 

ABOUT BUSY BEE



1933
Busy Bee’s journey began in 1933 
when founder Censu Friggieri 
introduced traditional Maltese ice 
cream to the island.

1974
In 1974, under the leadership 
of his son, Edwin, the business 
diversified, incorporating 
traditional sweets and transforming 
into an Italian-style coffee shop 
and tavola calda eatery. 

1980
The 1980s marked the 
expansion into outside catering, 
which became a key pillar of 
Busy Bee’s services.

1988
In 1988, the acquisition of 
Villa Mdina in Naxxar further 
cemented its reputation as a 
premier venue for weddings and 
receptions.

2012
Subsequent decades saw 
steady growth, including the 
opening of a gelateria in 2012 
and multiple café outlets across 
Malta, ensuring Busy Bee 
remains a distinguished name 
synonymous with quality and 
tradition. 



CUTTING-EDGE FACTORY 

In 2018, Busy Bee inaugurated a cutting-edge production facility in the 
Central Business District of Mrieħel, Malta, representing an investment 
exceeding €7 million. Spanning 8,000 square metres, the factory has 
been meticulously designed to optimise efficiency and maintain the highest 
standards of quality across all operations. 

The facility houses eight specialised production areas, ensuring seamless 
workflows for diverse culinary products. Advanced logistics infrastructure, 
including multiple docking bays and extensive cold storage with over 330 
square metres of capacity, supports the safe handling and preservation of 
ingredients and finished goods. A dedicated underground parking area 
enhances accessibility and operational efficiency. 

Designed in collaboration with leading food technology experts, the facility 
incorporates energy-efficient systems, including a photovoltaic installation 
that generates approximately 320,000 units of electricity annually, covering 
25% of its energy requirements. With its modern design and commitment to 
sustainability, the factory underscores Busy Bee’s dedication to delivering 
premium quality products while minimising environmental impact. 

This advanced facility reflects Busy Bee’s focus on scaling production 
capabilities to meet both local and international market demands while 
preserving the artisanal quality that defines its legacy. 



PRODUCTION EXCELLENCE 
The production operations at Busy Bee’s advanced facility are 
designed to accommodate a wide range of culinary creations, 
tailored to meet diverse customer needs. Equipped with precision-
engineered machinery and a team of skilled professionals, the 
facility delivers exceptional quality and consistency across all 
product lines. 

With eight specialised production zones, the plant ensures that 
each product type, whether sweet, savoury, or bespoke creations, 
receives dedicated attention throughout the manufacturing 
process. The facility’s modular design allows for flexibility in 
scaling production, making it possible to fulfil both small-batch 
artisanal orders and large-scale commercial demands. 

Strict adherence to international food safety and quality 
standards is embedded into every stage of production. From 
ingredient preparation to final packaging, robust quality control 
systems ensure that every product reflects Busy Bee’s commitment 
to excellence. 

This capability extends to custom production services, enabling 
businesses to collaborate with Busy Bee to create tailored 
products that align with specific market preferences. Whether 
developing unique recipes or replicating traditional favourites, 
the facility is equipped to deliver innovative solutions to meet 
international demand. 



ADVANCED PACKAGING 
FACILITIES 

The packaging facilities at Busy Bee’s advanced manufacturing complex 
are engineered to deliver efficiency, precision, and versatility, meeting 
the highest international standards. Designed to handle a wide variety of 
products, the packaging operations ensure that every item is sealed and 
presented with the utmost care to maintain quality and extend shelf life. 

Cutting-edge packaging machinery is deployed to accommodate diverse 
formats, including vacuum-sealed packs, portion-controlled trays, and 
custom-designed packaging tailored to specific market requirements. High-
speed lines are integrated with automated quality assurance systems, which 
verify sealing integrity, weight accuracy, and labelling compliance, ensuring 
a flawless final product. 

The facility’s flexible setup allows for rapid adjustments in packaging 
configurations, making it ideal for both mass-market production and 
bespoke packaging solutions. This adaptability supports collaborations with 
clients seeking private labelling or specialised packaging to cater to unique 
branding and distribution needs. 

Sustainability is a key focus of the packaging operations, with materials 
sourced to align with environmentally friendly practices. Innovative 
technologies and optimised processes are utilised to minimise waste 
while maximising efficiency, and meeting global demands for sustainable 
packaging solutions. 

These capabilities ensure that Busy Bee remains a reliable partner for 
businesses worldwide, offering tailored, high-quality packaging solutions to 
enhance product appeal and meet the expectations of international markets. 



8,000 M² 50,000 

20,000 90+

100 
Cutting edge 8,000 m² 

facility, designed for large-
scale, high-precision food 

production. 

Packaging capacity of 
50,000 units daily, ensuring 

efficiency and quick turn-
around for global markets. 

Production capacity of 
20,000 items daily, offering 
flexibility from artisanal to 

bulk orders. 

A trusted brand since 
1933, nearly a century of 
excellence in quality and 

authenticity. 

Over 100 product 
variations, including 

sweets, savoury items, and 
customisable options for 

diverse markets. 

 Items produced daily Years of experience

Production facility Packaging units daily Products



Mediterranean Fish Pie Ricotta & Broad Bean Pie

Lamb & Rosemary Pie Rabbit Pie

Tuna & Vegetable Pie

Chicken & Mushroom Pie

Beef & Pork Pie Shepherd’s Pie

Spinach Qassata

Chicken & Leek Pie

Steak & Guinness Pie

PIES

OVERVIEW

1 Beef & Pork Pie

10cm ⌀ + 3cm H

A hearty pie combining 

tender beef and pork, 

infused with savoury 

herbs and spices, all 

encased in a flaky crust.

10cm ⌀ + 3cm H

Shepherd’s Bake is a 

comforting tart featuring 

ground lamb, vegetables, 

and mashed potatoes, all 

baked until golden and 

savoury.

2 Shepherd’s Pie

8.5cm L x 3cm B

Hearty pie filled with 

tender chicken, savoury 

leeks, and creamy sauce, 

all wrapped in a golden, 

flaky crust.

3 Chicken & Leek Pie 4 Mediterranean
Fish Pie

8.5cm L x 3cm B

A rich, flavourful 

Mediterranean fish pie with 

flaky pastry, tender white 

fish, tomatoes, olives, herbs, 

and a rich tomato sauce.

10cm ⌀ + 3cm H

A light, creamy ricotta 

and broad bean pie with 

fresh herbs and flaky 

pastry.

5 Ricotta & Broad 
Bean Pie

10cm ⌀ + 3cm H

A fresh tuna and vegetable 

pie featuring succulent 

tuna, olives, capers, mixed 

Mediterranean vegetables, 

tomatoes, and herbs, all 

encased in golden, pastry.

6 Tuna & Vegetable Pie 7 Spinach Qassata

9cm ⌀ + 5cm H

A savoury pie filled 

with spinach, anchovies, 

and spices, encased in 

a flaky crust, offering a 

flavourful, unique taste.

10cm ⌀ + 3cm H

A rich, savoury pie 

featuring tender steak, 

flavourful Guinness 

beer, and vegetables, 

all encased in a golden, 

flaky crust.

8 Steak & Guinness Pie

8.5cm L x 3cm B

A hearty lamb and 

rosemary pie with tender 

meat, rich gravy, fragrant 

herbs, and a golden, flaky 

pastry crust.

9 Lamb & Rosemary Pie 10 Rabbit Pie

10cm ⌀ + 3cm H

A rustic rabbit pie with 

tender slow-cooked 

meat, rich gravy, 

aromatic herbs, and 

a golden, flaky pastry 

crust.

10cm ⌀ + 3cm H

A comforting chicken 

and mushroom pie with 

tender chicken, earthy 

mushrooms, and creamy 

sauce, all encased in a 

golden, flaky pastry crust. 

11 Chicken & 
Mushrooms Pie

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11

1

300grms 360grms 300grms 300grms 300grms 300grms 300grms 300grms 300grms 300grms 300grms



PIES

UOM 300 GRMS TO 360 GRMS EACH
MOQ 960

1 2
Beef & Pork Pie Shepherd’s Pie
Ingredients

Beef & Pork (31%), brown stock (salt, monosodium 

glutamate, hydrolyzed SOY / corn / WHEAT gluten 

protein, hydrogenated cottonseed oil, beef fat, dehydrated 

vegetables (onions, carrots, parsley), beef extract, water, 

guar gum, colour, autolyzed yeast extract, disodium 

glutamate, disodium inosinate, spices, tartaric acid, citric 

acid, hydrogenated soyabean oil, sulphites), potatoes, 

onions, carrots, mushrooms, peas, tomato paste (sugar, 

iodised salt, acidity regulator(E330), WHEAT flour, 

CELERY, Worchester shire sauce (water acidity regulator 

(acetic acid)), spirit vinegar, salt, sugar, garlic powder, 

cayenne powder, spices, flavouring), herbs (thyme, 

rosemary, parsley), sunflower oil, seasoning. 

Ingredients for the pastry

WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (fats 

(palm)), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut in 

varying proportions), oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed 

and maize in varying proportions), partly hydrogenated 

oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed and maize in varying 

proportions), water, emulsifiers (E471, E322, sunflower 

lecithin), preservative E202, acidity regulator E330, 

flavourings, colour (beta carotene), water, salt, raising 

agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch). Garnished with EGG 

wash and poppyseeds.

This product is produced in a factory using: SESAME 

SEEDS, MILK, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, MUSTARD, 

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, 

LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Lamb (42.1%), tomato polpa (tomatoes, tomato paste, 

acidity regulator: citric acid), potatoes, peas, WINE 

(sulphites 0.1%), carrots, onions, CELERY, tomato paste 

(sugar, iodised salt, acidity regulator(E330)), cumin, garlic, 

ras el hanout.

Ingredients of the mash potatoes: 

Potatoes                    

Ingredients for the pastry

(50%) WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, 

rapeseed)), water, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin (E322), 

mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), salt, 

flavouring, antioxidant (tocopherol-rich extract (E306), 

ascorbyl palmitate (E304i)), preservative (potassium 

sorbate (E202)), acid (citric acid (E330)), colour (beta 

carotene (E160a)), fermented WHEAT flour, water, 

salt, raising agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch) water, 

sunflower oil, MILK protein, skimmed MILK powder, 

modified starch (E1442), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids (E471)), stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), 

acidity regulator (disodium hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), 

colour (plant carotenes (E160a(ii)) & poppy seeds. For 

allergens see ingredients in bold. 

May contain also traces of FISH, MUSTARD, EGGS and 

CELERY. 

Produced in a factory using NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA.

For allergens see words in bold.

2



PIES

3 4
Chicken & Leek Pie Mediterranean Fish Pie
 Ingredients

(50%): Chicken (29%), Leeks, Mushrooms, Garlic, Carrots, 

Salt, Pepper, Peas, Potato Flakes (Unskimmed MILK 

Powder (5%), Aroma Butter), Bechamel (Water, Sunflower 

oil (7%)), Soft WHEAT Flour, Skimmed MILK Powder, 

Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Emulsifier: Lecithin (SOY), 

Stabilizer: Xanthan Gum, Colour (Carotenes), SESAME 

SEEDS, EGGS.

Ingredients for pastry 

(50%): WHEAT flour, curry, margarine (vegetable oils 

(palm, rapeseed), water, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin 

(E322), mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), salt, 

flavouring, antioxidant (tocopherol-rich extract (E306), 

ascorbic palmitate (E304i)), preservative (potassium 

sorbate (E202)), acid (citric acid (E330)), colour (beta 

carotene (E160a)), fermented WHEAT flour, water, 

salt, raising agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch) water, 

sunflower oil, MILK protein, skimmed MILK powder, 

modified starch (E1442), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids (E471)), stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), 

acidity regulator (disodium hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), 

colour (plant carotenes (E160a(ii)). For allergens see 

ingredients in bold. May contain also traces of FISH, 

MUSTARD, EGGS and CELERY. Produced in a factory 

using NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, S02 and SESAME 

SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

(50%): Saith Fish (28%), Polpa, Onions, Garlic, Carrots, 

Potatoes, Tomato Concentrate (Sugar, Tomatoes), Capers, 

Basil, Anchovies), Olives, Sunflower Oil, Potato Flakes 

(Unskimmed MILK Powder (5%), Aroma Butter), Basil, 

EGGS .

Ingredients for the pastry 

(50%): WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, 

rapeseed), water, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin (E322), 

mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), salt, 

flavouring, antioxidant (tocopherol-rich extract (E306), 

ascorbic palmitate (E304i)), preservative (potassium 

sorbate (E202)), acid (citric acid (E330)), colour (beta 

carotene (E160a)), fermented WHEAT flour, water, 

salt, raising agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch) water, 

sunflower oil, MILK protein, skimmed MILK powder, 

modified starch (E1442), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids (E471)), stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), 

acidity regulator (disodium hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), 

colour (plant carotenes (E160a(ii)), Basil.

May contain also traces of FISH, MUSTARD, EGGS and 

CELERY. Produced in a factory using NUTS, PEANUTS, 

SOYA and SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

3

MOQ 960
UOM 300 GRMS TO 360 GRMS EACH



PIES

5 6
Ricotta & Broad Bean Pie Tuna & Vegetable Pie
Ingredients

Ricotta fresh (42.5%), EGGS whole, peas, broad beans, 

parsley, semolina, salt & pepper. 

Ingredients for the pastry

WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (fats 

(palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut in 

varying proportions), oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed 

and maize in varying proportions), partly hydrogenated 

oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed and maize in varying 

proportions), water, emulsifiers (E471, E322, sunflower 

lecithin), preservative E202, acidity regulator E330, 

flavourings, colour (beta carotene), water, salt, raising 

agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch). Garnished with EGG 

wash and poppyseeds. 

May contain also TRACES OF FISH, MUSTARD AND 

MILK.

Produced in a factory using NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, 

S02 AND SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Tuna (14%), tomatoes, vegetables (14%) (carrots, 

potatoes, peas), onions, black and green olives, 

bread crumbs (WHEAT flour, water, yeast, salt, non-

hydrogenated sunflower oil, sugar, sequestrant: (E575), 

preservative:(E200, E282), flour treatment agent: 

(ascorbic acid), sugar, WHEAT flour, capers, aromat (salt, 

monosodium glutamate, lactose, onion powder, yeast 

extract, palm fat, sunflower oil, anti-caking agent: silicon 

dioxide, spices (turmeric, garlic), plant extract (onion, 

CELERY), extract of fungi (boletus edulis, boletus luteus), 

extracts of spices (turmeric, cloves), bay leaves)), potato 

starch, olive oil and basil.

Ingredients for the pastry

WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (fats 

(palm)), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut in 

varying proportions), oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed 

and maize in varying proportions), partly hydrogenated 

oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed and maize in varying 

proportions), water, emulsifiers (E471, E322, sunflower 

lecithin), preservative E202, acidity regulator E330, 

flavorings, colour (beta carotene), water, salt, raising agent 

(E450, E500, WHEAT starch). Garnished with Basil. 

This product is produced in a factory using: MILK, 

SESAME SEEDS, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, MILK, 

MUSTARD, FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS, 

SULPHITES, LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.

4

MOQ 960
UOM 300 GRMS TO 360 GRMS EACH



PIES

7

8

9

Spinach Qassata

Steak & Guinness Pie

Lamb & Rosemary Pie
Ingredients

(50%): Lamb (13.5%), Rosemary, Onions, Carrots, Garlic, Potatoes, 

Celery, Tomato Concentrate (Sugar, Tomatoes), Worcestershire Sauce 

(White Vinegar, Water, Sugar, SOY Sauce: (Water, SOY BEANS 20%, 

Salt, Sugar, WHEAT flour 6%), Water, Thyme, Parsley, Sunflower Oil, 

Cumin, Salt, Pepper, Potatoes Flakes (Unskimmed MILK Powder (5%), 

Aroma Butter).

Ingredients for the pastry 

(50%): WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), 

water, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin (E322), mono- and diglycerides of 

fatty acids (E471)), salt, flavouring, antioxidant (tocopherol-rich extract 

(E306), ascorbic palmitate (E304i)), preservative (potassium sorbate 

(E202)), acid (citric acid (E330)), colou  r (beta carotene (E160a)), 

fermented WHEAT flour, water, salt, raising agent (E450, E500, 

WHEAT starch) water, sunflower oil, MILK protein, skimmed MILK 

powder, modified starch (E1442), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of 

fatty acids (E471)), stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), acidity regulator 

(disodium hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), colour (plant carotenes 

(E160a(ii)) & poppy seeds

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Spinach (33.4%): Onions, tomato polpa, caponata (Aubergines, 

Water, Green Peppers, tomato paste (tomatoes, sugar, iodised 

salt, acidity regulator [E330]), Onions, Sunflower oil, CELERY, 

Wine Vinegar (SULPHU DIOXIDE), Olives, Acidity Regulator 

E270I, Capers, Acidity Regulator E260, Mixed Spice (Coriander, 

Cinnamon, Fennel, Ginger, Caraway, Cloves, Nutmeg, Pimento,), 

Tuna (14.4%), WHEAT flour, tomato polpa, Anchovies (2.1%), 

Green Olives, Garlic, Basil, Sugar, Breadcrumbs (3.4%), WHEAT 

flour (contains: calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, 

salt, yeast, aromat (salt, flavour enhancer, monosodium glutamate, 

LACTOSE, onion powder, yeast extract, vegetable oils and fats 

[palm], antiaggiomerante: calcium silicate; spices [turmeric, 

garlic], vegetable extracts [onion, CELERY], extract of mushrooms 

[boletus edulis, boletus luteus], extract of spices [turmeric, cloves], 

extract of laurel).

Ingredients for the pastry

(50%) WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), 

water, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin (E322), mono- and 

diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), salt, flavouring, antioxidant 

(tocopherol-rich extract (E306), ascorbic palmitate (E304i)), 

preservative (potassium sorbate (E202)), acid (citric acid (E330)), 

colour (beta carotene (E160a)), fermented WHEAT flour, water, 

salt, raising agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch) water, sunflower 

oil, MILK protein, skimmed MILK powder, modified starch 

(E1442), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), 

stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), acidity regulator (disodium 

hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), colour (plant carotenes (E160a(ii)) 

& poppy seeds. Garnished with SESAME SEEDS. 

Produced in a factory using FISH, SEAFOOD, MILK, EGGS, 

MUSTARD, CELERY, NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA and 

SULPHITES.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Beef (44.3%), Guinness & stout beer (21.5%), onions, carrots, 

CELERY, Worchester shire sauce (water acidity regulator (acetic 

acid), garlic, potato, tomato paste (sugar, iodised salt, acidity 

regulator(E330)), paprika, bay leaves, onion, seasoning.

Ingredients for the pastry

WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (fats (palm), 

partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut in varying 

proportions), oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed and maize in 

varying proportions), partly hydrogenated oils (SOY, sunflower, 

rapeseed and maize in varying proportions)), water, emulsifiers 

(E471, E322, sunflower lecithin), preservative E202, acidity 

regulator E330, flavourings, colour (beta carotene), water, salt, 

raising agent(E450, E500, WHEAT starch). Garnished with EGG 

wash and onion. 

May contain also traces of FISH, MUSTARD, and MILK. 

produced in a factory using NUTS, PEANUTS, S02 and 

SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

5

MOQ 960
UOM 300 GRMS TO 360 GRMS EACH



PIES

10 11
Rabbit Pie Chicken & Mushrooms Pie
Ingredients

(50%) Rabbit (26%), Onions, Carrots, Garlic, Potatoes, 

Peas, Red Wine (SULPHUR), Sunflower Oil, Marjoram, 

Rabbit Seasoning (curry, Paprica, Thyme, Garlic), 

Worcestershire Sauce (Spirit Vinegar, Water, Sugar, SOY 

Sauce: (Water, SOY BEANS 20%, Salt, Sugar, WHEAT 

flour 6%), Tomato Concentrate (Sugar, Tomatoes), Tomato 

Polpa, Water, Sugar, , Potatoes Flakes (Unskimmed MILK 

Powder (5%), Aroma Butter), Demi Glaze (Potato Starch, 

Vegetables(onion Powder, Tomato Puree Powder, CELERY 

Powder), Sugar, Palm Fat, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Yeast 

Extract, Flavourings, Maltodextrin, Rice Flour, Caramel, 

Syrup, Spices (Garlic Powder, Pepper, Paprika, Parsley 

Roots), LACTOSE (MILK), Onions Juice Concentrate, 

MILK proteins, Acidity Regulators (Sodium Diacetate, 

Calcium Lactate), Herbs (Thyme Bay leaf), Red Wine Extract, 

Sunflower Oil, Dextrose, Acids (Citric Acid, Lactic Acid).

Ingredients for the pastry

(50%) WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, 

rapeseed), water, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin (E322), 

mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), salt, 

flavoring, antioxidant (tocopherol-rich extract (E306), 

ascorbic palmitate (E304i)), preservative (potassium sorbate 

(E202)), acid (citric acid (E330)), colour (beta carotene 

(E160a)), fermented WHEAT flour, water, salt, raising agent 

(E450, E500, WHEAT starch) water, sunflower oil, MILK 

protein, skimmed MILK powder, modified starch (E1442), 

emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), 

stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), acidity regulator (disodium 

hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), colour (plant carotenes 

(E160a(ii)), Thyme.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Chicken (22.3%), chicken stock (salt, corn starch, flavour 

enhancer(monosodium glutamate) sugar, partially 

hydrogenated vegetable palm oil, SOYBEAN, vegetable 

protein extract, yeast extract, chicken fat (1.5%), chicken 

meat (1.2%), chicken aroma, vegetables (onions, garlic, 

parsley), spices (curcuma)), MILK, mushrooms, onions, 

WHEAT flour, butter (contains MILK), carrots, peas, garlic, 

sseasoning.

Ingredients for pastry

WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats 

(fats(palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut 

in varying proportions), oils (SOY and sunflower and 

rapeseed and maize in varying proportions), partly 

hydrogenated oil (SOY and sunflower and rapeseeds and 

maize in varying proportions), water, emulsifiers (E471, 

E322, sunflower lecithin), preservative (E202), acidity 

regulator (E330), flavourings, colour (beta-carotene), 

water, salt, raising agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch), 

curry.

This product is produced in a factory using: SESAME 

SEEDS, CELERY, ALMONDS, TREE NUTS, MUSTARD, 

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, 

LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.

6

MOQ 960
UOM 300 GRMS TO 360 GRMS EACH



Cacio e PepeChicken & MushroomHam & Cheese Bolognese Carbonara

ARANCINI

OVERVIEW

12 Ham & Cheese

8cm ⌀ + 7cm H

A crispy, golden 

arancina filled with 

creamy risotto, melted 

cheese, and savoury 

ham, offering a 

deliciously rich and 

indulgent Sicilian treat.

230grms

8cm ⌀ + 7cm H

A crispy, golden 

arancina filled with 

rich Bolognese sauce, 

creamy risotto, 

and melted cheese, 

delivering a deliciously 

hearty Sicilian bite. 

230grs

13 Bolognese

8cm ⌀ + 7cm H

A crispy, golden aranci-

na filled with creamy 

risotto, tender chicken, 

and earthy mushrooms, 

perfectly blended 

with rich cheese for a 

delicious bite.

230grs

14 Chicken & Mushroom 15 Carbonara

6cm H x 8.5cm L

A crispy, golden 

arancina filled with 

creamy risotto, smoky 

pancetta, rich egg 

yolk sauce, and melted 

cheese, capturing classic 

carbonara flavours.

6cm H x 8.5cm L

A crispy, golden 

arancina filled with 

creamy risotto infused 

with Pecorino Romano 

and black pepper, 

delivering the bold 

flavours of cacio e pepe.

16 Cacio e Pepe

16

7

12 13 14 15

230grs 230grs



ARANCINI

12 13
Ham & Cheese Bolognese
Rice composition Ingredients

(68.25%) Water, rice, Kefalotyri cheese (pasteurized cow’s MILK, 

salt, lactic acid culture, microbial rennet), cooking cream (Butter 

MILK, vegetable oil [fully hydrogenated palm], cream [6%] [MILK], 

vegetable oil [palm], butter MILK powder, emulsifiers: E472[b], E475, 

E435, E471, E433, stabilizers: E410, E470, salt, natural flavouring 

[MILK], colour: E160 [a], butter (MILK), chicken bouillon (sodium 

chloride, flavour enhancer: monosodium glutamate: yeast extract, 

sucrose, dehydrated onion powder, partly hydrogenated fats [palm], 

flavours, dried chicken meat [mechanically separated], curcuma, 

CELERY seeds), parsley, salt and pepper. 

Ingredients for the filling

(22.33%), Fresh MILK, Ham (15.4%), WHEAT flour, butter (MILK), 

mozzarella cheese (7.7%) (MILK proteins, vegetable fats, butter, salt, 

PH corrector E330, E331, water), cheddar cheese (7.7%), cooking 

cream (Butter MILK, vegetable oil [fully hydrogenated palm], cream 

[6%] [MILK], vegetable oil [palm], butter MILK powder, emulsifiers: 

E472[b], E475, E435, E471, E433, stabilizers: E410, E470, salt, 

natural flavouring [MILK], colour: E160 [a]), butter (MILK), onions, 

White Roux (WHEAT flour, palm fat), aromat (salt, flavour enhancer, 

monosodium glutamate, LACTOSE, onion powder, yeast extract, 

vegetable oils and fats [palm], antiaggiomerante: calcium silicate; 

spices [turmeric, garlic], vegetable extracts [onion, CELERY], extract of 

mushrooms [boletus edulis, boletus luteus], extract of spices [turmeric, 

cloves], extract of laurel), nutmeg. Batter (6.42%): Whole EGGS, 

fresh MILK, WHEAT flour. 

Breadcrumbs Ingredients

(3%), (WHEAT flour, water, yeast, salt, non-hydrogenated sunflower 

oil, sugar, sequestrant: (E575), preservative:(E200, E282), flour 

treatment agent: (ascorbic acid).

For allergens see words in bold.

Rice composition Ingredients

(68.5%)  Water, rice, tomato paste (tomatoes, sugar, iodised salt, 

acidity regulator [E330]), Kefalotyri cheese (pasteurized cow’s MILK, 

salt, lactic acid culture, microbial rennet), cooking cream (Butter 

MILK, vegetable oil [fully hydrogenated palm], cream [6%] [MILK], 

vegetable oil [palm], butter MILK powder, emulsifiers: E472[b], E475, 

E435, E471, E433, stabilizers: E410, E470, salt, natural flavouring 

[MILK], colour: E160 [a], butter (MILK), chicken bouillon (sodium 

chloride, flavour enhancer: monosodium glutamate: yeast extract, 

sucrose, dehydrated onion powder, partly hydrogenated fats [palm], 

flavours, dried chicken meat [mechanically separated], curcuma, 

CELERY seeds), salt, parsley and pepper.

Bolognese Ingredients

(21.6%)Tomato polpa (tomatoes, tomato concentrate, acidity 

regulator: citric acid), pork, mozzarella cheese (MILK proteins, 

vegetable fats, butter, salt, PH corrector E330, E331, water), carrots, 

peas, onions, tomato paste (tomatoes, sugar, iodised salt, acidity 

regulator [E330]), WHEAT flour, sugar, aromat (salt, flavour 

enhancer, monosodium glutamate, LACTOSE, onion powder, yeast 

extract, vegetable oils and fats [palm], antiaggiomerante: calcium 

silicate; spices [turmeric, garlic], vegetable extracts [onion, CELERY], 

extract of mushrooms [boletus edulis, boletus luteus], extract of spices 

[turmeric, cloves], extract of laurel), curry, olive oil and pepper. Batter 

(6.5%) Ingredients: Fresh MILK, EGGS, WHEAT flour. 

Flavoured Breadcrumbs Ingredients

(3.4%), WHEAT flour (contains: calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, 

thiamine), water, salt, yeast, colour: paprika (E160c).

Produced in a factory using CRUSTACEANS, FISH, SEAFOOD, 

MUSTARD,SULPHITES, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA and 

SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

8
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ARANCINI

14

15

16

Chicken & Mushroom

Carbonara

Cacio e Pepe

Rice composition Ingredients

(68.25%) Water, rice, onions, peas, butter (MILK), Kefalotyri cheese 

(pasteurized cow’s MILK, salt, lactic acid culture, microbial rennet), 

cooking cream (Butter MILK, vegetable oil [fully hydrogenated 

palm], cream [6%] [MILK], vegetable oil [palm], butter MILK 

powder, emulsifiers: E472[b], E475, E435, E471, E433, stabilizers: 

E410, E470, salt, natural flavouring [MILK], colour: E160 [a]), butter 

(MILK), aromat (salt, flavour enhancer, monosodium glutamate, 

LACTOSE, onion powder, yeast extract, vegetable oils and fats 

[palm], antiaggiomerante: calcium silicate; spices [turmeric, garlic], 

vegetable extracts [onion, CELERY], extract of mushrooms [boletus 

edulis, boletus luteus], extract of spices [turmeric, cloves], extract of 

laurel), turmeric. 

Ingredients for the Filling

Chicken (46.7%), water, mushrooms, WHEAT flour, butter (MILK), 

onions, chicken bouillon (sodium chloride, flavour enhancer: 

monosodium glutamate: yeast extract, sucrose, dehydrated onion 

powder, partly hydrogenated fats [palm], flavours, dried chicken meat 

[mechanically separated], curcuma, CELERY seeds), aromat (salt, 

flavour enhancer, monosodium glutamate, LACTOSE, onion powder, 

yeast extract, vegetable oils and fats [palm], antiaggiomerante: 

calcium silicate; spices [turmeric, garlic], vegetable extracts [onion, 

CELERY], extract of mushrooms [boletus edulis, boletus luteus], extract 

of spices [turmeric, cloves], extract of laurel). 

Batter (6.42%): Whole EGGS, fresh MILK, WHEAT flour. 

Breadcrumbs (3%) (WHEAT flour [contains: calcium carbonate, 

iron, niacin, thiamine], water, yeast, salt, colour paprika [E160c]).

Produced in a factory using CRUSTACEANS, FISH, SEAFOOD, 

MUSTARD, SULPHITES, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA and 

SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Filling (68.25%) - Rice, water, BUTTER (MILK), salt, pepper, NERONE 

DI PECORA (pasteurized ewe’s MILK, salt, rennet, bacterial cultures. 

Rind treated with preservative:E202, E235, colour E172), onions, 

Chicken Bouillion (salt, maltodextrin, E621,corn starch, vegetable 

protein, extra virgin olive oil, chicken aroma, YEAST extract, modified 

potato starch, turmeric, vegetables: onions, garlic, parsley and stabilizer: 

silicon dioxide (E551), WHEAT flour, MILK, Liquid Pasteurized EGG 

Yolk (hen EGG yolk, emulsifier E471, preservative E202, acidity 

regulator E330), nutmeg, GUANCIALE (pork throat, salt, dextrose, 

spices, smoke flavouring, preservatives: E252, E250, GRANA (MILK, 

salt, rennet), MOZZARELLA Cubes (MILK), 

Flavoured Breadcrumbs Ingredients 

(3.4%), WHEAT flour (contains: calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, 

thiamine), water, salt, yeast,

Produced in a factory using CRUSTACEANS, FISH, SEAFOOD, 

MUSTARD, SULPHITES, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA and 

SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Filling (68.25%) - Parboiled rice, water, BUTTER (MILK), pepper, 

Chicken Bouillion (salt, maltodextrin, E621, corn starch, vegetable 

protein, extra virgin olive oil, chicken aroma, yeast extract, modified 

potato starch, turmeric, vegetables: onions, garlic, parsley and 

stabilizer: silicon dioxide (E551), Nerone di Pecora (pasteurized ewe’s 

MILK, salt, rennet, bacterial cultures. Rind treated with preservative: 

E202, E235, colour E172), pepper, Liquid Pasteurized EGG Yolk (hen 

EGG yolk, emulsifier471, preservative E202, acidity regulator E330), 

Grana (MILK, salt, rennet), WHEAT Flour.

Flavoured Breadcrumbs Ingredients

(3.4%), WHEAT flour (contains: calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, 

thiamine), water, salt, yeast,

Produced in a factory using CRUSTACEANS, FISH, SEAFOOD, 

MUSTARD, SULPHITES, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA and 

SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.
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Steak & Guinness Mini Qassatat

Mini Falafels

Pork Meat Balls Mini Arancini Bolognese Rabbit & Pancetta Sweet 
Potato Pie

MINI PARTY RANGE

OVERVIEW

17 Pork Meat Balls

4cm ⌀ + 4cm H

Delicious bite-sized pork 

meatballs, seasoned with 

garlic, herbs, and spices, 

perfect for parties.

3.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

Crispy, bite-sized 

arancini filled with 

creamy risotto, rich 

Bolognese sauce, and 

melted cheese, offering a 

deliciously savoury and 

indulgent party treat.

18 Mini Arancini 
Bolognese

5.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

A delicious mini pie 

filled with tender rabbit, 

smoky pancetta, and 

sweet potato in a rich, 

savoury sauce, encased 

in golden, flaky pastry.

19 Rabbit & Pancetta
Sweet Potato Pie

20 Steak & Guinness

4.5cm ⌀ + 3cm H

A hearty mini pie filled 

with tender steak slow 

cooked in rich Guinness 

gravy, encased in 

golden, flaky pastry for 

a delicious, savoury bite.

5.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

A flavourful mini pie 

filled with tender 

spinach, savoury 

anchovies, and aromatic 

herbs, all encased in a 

golden, flaky pastry for 

a delicious bite.

21 Mini Qassatat

3.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

Crispy, golden mini 

falafel made with spiced 

chickpeas, fresh herbs, 

and garlic, offering a 

deliciously crunchy and 

flavorful bite-sized treat. 

22 Mini Falafels 23 Sweet Potato 
Croquettes

2.5cm H x 6cm L

A crispy, golden 

croquette with a creamy, 

seasoned sweet potato 

filling, lightly coated in 

breadcrumbs.

24 Tuna, Rice & 
Pumpkin Pie

 3.5cm ⌀ + 2.5cm H

A delicious mini pie 

filled with tender tuna, 

fluffy rice, and sweet 

pumpkin in a savoury, 

well-seasoned filling, 

wrapped in golden, flaky 

pastry.

4.5cm ⌀ + 4.5cm H

Flavourful mini-Thai 

fish cakes made 

with fragrant herbs, 

lemongrass, and spices, 

offering a crispy exterior 

and a tender, aromatic 

seafood flavour.

25 Thai Fish Cakes

17 18 19 20 21

22

Tuna, Rice & Pumpkin Pie Thai Fish CakesSweet Potato Croquettes

23 24 25
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Lamb Koftas Mini Arancini Pomodoro 
e Mozzarella

Salmon, Leek & Broccoli 
Pot Pie

Squid Ink Arancini Mini Pizza

MINI PARTY RANGE

OVERVIEW

26 Salmon, Leek & 
Broccoli Pot Pie

5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

A delicious mini pie filled 

with tender salmon, 

sautéed leeks, and 

broccoli in a creamy, 

savoury sauce, encased 

in golden, flaky pastry.

3.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

A unique mini arancina 

with a crispy golden 

crust, filled with creamy 

squid ink risotto and 

tender seafood, 

delivering a rich, briny 

flavor.

27 Squid Ink Arancini

4.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

A bite-sized mini pizza 

with a crispy golden 

crust, topped with melted 

cheese, and flavourful 

tomato sauce center.

28 Mini Pizza 29 Lamb Koftas

2.5cm H x 6.5cm L

A juicy, spiced mini 

lamb kofta, packed 

with aromatic herbs, 

garlic, and warm Middle 

Eastern spices.

3.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

A crispy, golden mini 

arancina filled with 

risotto, rich tomato 

sauce, and gooey melted 

mozzarella, delivering 

a classic, flavourful 

Italian bite.

30 Mini Arancini Pomodoro
 e Mozzarella

26 27 28 29 30

Mini Arancini Funghi 
Porcini

3.5cm ⌀ + 3.5cm H

A crispy, golden mini 

arancina filled with creamy 

risotto infused with rich 

porcini mushrooms and 

melted cheese, delivering a 

deep, earthy Italian flavour.

31 Mini Arancini Funghi 
Porcini

31

11
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MINI PARTY RANGE

17 18
Pork Meat Balls Mini Arancini Bolognese
Ingredients

Pork mince (73%), Parsley, salt, Black Pepper, Kefalotyri 

Cheese (Pasteurized cows MILK, Palm oil, Antioxidant 

(E306), Salt, Starter culture, Vegetable rennet, Water, 

Preservative (E211), Chymosin, Garlic powder, Kofta Burger 

Mix (WHEAT Flower, Breadcrumbs (WHEAT), Salt, Sugar, 

Iron Powder, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Powder (SOY, MAIZE, 

Colour (E150D), Salt, Maltodextrin, Flavour Enhancer 

(E621), Course Black Pepper, Ground Black Pepper, Sodium 

Metabisulphite, Ground White Pepper, Smoke Flavour, EGGS, 

Onions, Bread (WHEAT Flower (GLUTEN), Water, Vegetable 

Oils, Sugar, SOY, Flour Treatment Agent: E300, Salt, Yeast, 

Emulsifiers: E322 (Sunflower), E471, E481, E491, Flavourings, 

Anti-Oxidants: E306, E304I, Acidity Regulator: E330, 

Preservatives: E282, E202, Colour: E160A.

For allergens see words in bold.

Rice composition Ingredients

(68.5%)  Water, rice, tomato paste (tomatoes, sugar, iodised 

salt, acidity regulator [E330]), Kefalotyri cheese (pasteurized 

cow’s MILK, salt, lactic acid culture, microbial rennet), cooking 

cream (Butter MILK, vegetable oil [fully hydrogenated palm], 

cream [6%] [MILK], vegetable oil [palm], butter MILK 

powder, emulsifiers: E472[b], E475, E435, E471, E433, 

stabilizers: E410, E470, salt, natural flavouring [MILK], colour: 

E160 [a]), butter (MILK), chicken bouillon (sodium chloride, 

flavour enhancer: monosodium glutamate: yeast extract, 

sucrose, dehydrated onion powder, partly hydrogenated fats 

[palm], flavours, dried chicken meat [mechanically separated], 

curcuma, CELERY seeds), salt, parsley and pepper.

Bolognese  Ingredients

(21.6%)Tomato polpa (tomatoes, tomato concentrate, acidity 

regulator: citric acid), pork, mozzarella cheese (MILK proteins, 

vegetable fats, butter, salt, PH corrector E330, E331, water), 

carrots, peas, onions, tomato paste (tomatoes, sugar, iodised 

salt, acidity regulator [E330]), WHEAT flour, sugar, aromat 

(salt, flavour enhancer, monosodium glutamate, LACTOSE, 

onion powder, yeast extract, vegetable oils and fats [palm], 

antiaggiomerante: calcium silicate; spices [turmeric, garlic], 

vegetable extracts [onion, CELERY], extract of mushrooms 

[boletus edulis, boletus luteus], extract of spices [turmeric, 

cloves], extract of laurel), curry, olive oil and pepper. Batter 

(6.5%) Ingredients: Fresh MILK, EGGS, WHEAT flour. 

Flavoured Breadcrumbs Ingredients: (3.4%), WHEAT 

flour (contains: calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), 

water, salt, yeast, colour: paprika (E160c). Produced in 

a factory using CRUSTACEANS, FISH, SEAFOOD, 

MUSTARD, SULPHITES, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA 

and SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.
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MINI PARTY RANGE

19 20
Rabbit & Pancetta 
Sweet Potato Pie

Steak & Guinness Pies

Ingredients

(50%): Rabbit Belly Boneless (23.5%), Onions, Carrots, 

Celery, Sweet Potato, Garlic, Rabbit Seasoning (Curry, 

Paprika, Salt, Pepper, Garlic), Sunflower Oil, Tomato 

Paste (Sugar, Tomatoes), Lacto (BEER), Water, Malted 

BARLEY, Unmolted Cereal, Sucrose, LACTOSE, Caramel 

Colour: E150C, Hops, Yeast, Vitamin B 10.16mg, Red Wine 

(SULPHATE), Worcestershire Sauce (Spirit Vinegar, Water, 

Sugar, Soy Sauce: ( Water, SOY BEANS 20%, Salt, Sugar, 

WHEAT flour 6%) , Molasses, Lemon Juice, Salt, Garlic, 

Chilly Powder, Ground Cloves, Spice, Flavouruings, Thyme, 

Peas, Salt, Pepper, Potato Flakes: (Unskimmed MILK 

Powder (5%), Aroma Butter, EGGS.

Ingredients for the pastry

(50%) WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils (palm, 

rapeseed), water, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin (E322), 

mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), salt, 

flavoring, antioxidant (tocopherol-rich extract (E306), 

ascorbic palmitate (E304i)), preservative (potassium 

sorbate (E202)), acid (citric acid (E330)), colour (beta 

carotene (E160a)), fermented WHEAT flour, water, 

salt, raising agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch) water, 

sunflower oil, MILK protein, skimmed MILK powder, 

modified starch (E1442), emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids (E471)), stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), 

acidity regulator (disodium hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), 

colour (plant carotenes (E160a(ii)).

For allergens see words in bold.

 

Ingredients

Beef (44.3%), Guinness & stout beer (21.5%), onions, 

carrots, CELERY, Worchester shire sauce (water acidity 

regulator (acetic acid), garlic, potato, tomato paste (sugar, 

iodised salt, acidity regulator(E330)), paprika, bay leaves, 

onion, seasoning.

Ingredients for the pastry: 

WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (fats 

(palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut in 

varying proportions), oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed 

and maize in varying proportions), partly hydrogenated 

oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed and maize in varying 

proportions)), water, emulsifiers (E471, E322, sunflower 

lecithin), preservative E202, acidity regulator E330, 

flavourings, colour (beta carotene), water, salt, raising 

agent(E450, E500, WHEAT starch). Garnished with EGG 

wash and onion. 

For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain also 

traces of FISH, MUSTARD, and MILK. produced in 

a factory using NUTS, PEANUTS, S02 and SESAME 

SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.
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MINI PARTY RANGE

21

22

23

Mini Qassatat

Mini Falafels   

Sweet Potato Croquettes

Ingredients

Spinach (33.4%), WHEAT flour, tomatoes, 

margarine (hydrogenated vegetable oil and fats, 

water, emulsifier (E471, E322, SOY lecithin), 

preservatives (E202), acidity regulator (E330), 

colour (160a), flavourings), caponata, water, tuna, 

onions, olives, anchovies, oil, cornstarch, rising 

agent, aromat, sugar, basil, garlic seasoning. 

Garnished with SESAME SEEDS. 

Produced in a factory using FISH, SEAFOOD, 

MILK, EGGS, MUSTARD, CELERY, NUTS, 

PEANUTS, SOYA and SULPHITES.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Falafel (Chickpeas, Lentils, Spices, Garlic, Tahini 

(SESAME), Herbs, Lemon), 

Batter: (6.42%): Whole EGGS, fresh MILK, 

WHEAT flour. 

Breading (3%) (WHEAT flour [contains: calcium 

carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine], water, yeast, salt.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Sweet Corn (30%), Mashed Potatoes, Thyme, 

Onions, Garlic, Chilly, Cheddar (MILK), EGGS, 

Parsley, Potatoes Flakes (Unskimmed MILK 

Powder (5%), Aroma Butter), Salt, Pepper, 

Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Turmeric, MILK, WHEAT 

Flour, Breadcrumbs: (3%) (WHEAT flour [contains: 

calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine], water, 

yeast, salt, colour paprika [E160c]).

For allergens see words in bold.

14

MOQ 960
UOM 21GRMS TO 43GRMS



MINI PARTY RANGE

24 25Tuna, Rice & Pumpkin Pie Thai Fish Cakes
Ingredients

(50%): Pumpkin (8%), Onions, Garlic, Tuna(8%), 

Rice(7%), Tomato Paste (Sugar, Tomatoes), Tomato 

Polpa, Spinach, White Wine (SULPHATE), Basil, 

Mint, Green Olives, Capers, Pumpkin Seeds, 

EGGS, Thyme.

Ingredients for the pastry

(50%) flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (fats 

(palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut 

in varying proportions), oils (SOY, sunflower, 

rapeseed and maize in varying proportions), partly 

hydrogenated oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed and 

maize in varying proportions)), water, emulsifiers 

(E471, E322, sunflower lecithin), preservative E202, 

acidity regulator E330, flavourings, colour (beta 

carotene), water, salt, raising agent(E450, E500, 

WHEAT starch). Garnished with EGG wash and 

poppyseeds.

For allergens see words in bold.

 

Ingredients

Pearch (58%) Shrimps (13%), Salmon (10%), 

Ginger, Garlic, Coriander, Lemongrass, Chilly, 

Spring Onions, Salt, Peper, Parsley, Lime Zest, 

Lemon Zest, MILK, EGGS, WHEAT Flour, 

Breadcrumbs: (3%) (WHEAT flour [contains: 

calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine], water, 

yeast, salt, colour paprika [E160c]), Nigella.

For allergens see words in bold.
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MINI PARTY RANGE

26

27

28

Salmon, Leek & Broccoli Pot Pie

Squid Ink Arancini

Mini Pizza

Ingredients

(50%): Salmon (22%), Leeks, Potatoes, Broccoli 

(16%), Thyme, Garlic,  Butter (MILK), Sunflower 

Oil, Mustard (Water, Sugar, Modified Starch, 

MUSTARD 3%, Acid: Acetic Acid, Salt, Turmeric, 

Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Sweetener( 

Sucralose), Cream( Water, Fully Hydrogenated 

Vegetable oils & fats (28.5%)( Palm, Sunflower), 

CREAM 10%, Skimmed MILK Powder, Butter 

MILK Powder, Emulsifiers (E472B, E471, Lecithin’s 

E435), Stabilizers (E464, E412, E410), Salt, Colour 

(Beta- Carotene).

Ingredients for the pastry

(50%) WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils 

(palm, rapeseed), water, emulsifier (sunflower 

lecithin (E322), mono- and diglycerides of 

fatty acids (E471)), salt, flavouring, antioxidant 

(tocopherol-rich extract (E306), ascorbic palmitate 

(E304i)), preservative (potassium sorbate (E202)), 

acid (citric acid (E330)), colour (beta carotene 

(E160a)), fermented WHEAT flour, water, salt, 

raising agent (E450, E500, WHEAT starch) 

water, sunflower oil, MILK protein, skimmed 

MILK powder, modified starch (E1442), emulsifier 

(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids (E471)), 

stabiliser (carrageenan (E407)), acidity regulator 

(disodium hydrogen phosphate (E339ii)), colour 

(plant carotenes (E160a(ii)) Tomato Paste (Sugar, 

Tomatoes) Garnished with Nigella.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Calamari (39%) (CRUSTACEANS), Squid Ink, 

Rice, Garlic, EGGS, MILK, Flour (WHEAT) 

May contain traces of MUSTARD and CELERY. 

Produced in a factory using EGGS, NUTS, 

PEANUTS and SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Pizza Dough (WHEAT Flour, Salt, Yeast, Margerine 

MILK, Sugar, Water), Cheddar (Pasteurised MILK, 

Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Tomato Pulp, 

Caponata, Oregano, Olives, Sugar, Garlic, Onions, 

Cornflour

May contain traces of MUSTARD and CELERY. 

Produced in a factory using EGGS, NUTS, 

PEANUTS and SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.
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MINI PARTY RANGE

29

30

31

Lamb Koftas

Mini Arancini Pomodoro e Mozzarella

Mini Arancini Funghi Porcini

Ingredients 

Lamb (90%), Breadcrumbs (contains WHEAT), 

Mint, Kofta Mix(WHEAT Flour), Breadcrumbs, 

Salt, Sugar, Onion Powder, Flavour (Hydrolysed 

Vegetable Protein), SOY, Maze, Colour E150D, 

Maltodextrin, Flavour Enhancer E621, Black 

Pepper, Sodium Metabisulphite SULPHATE, Smoke 

Flavour, Garlic Powder Cumin, Coriander, Garlic, 

Paprica, Salt, Pepper. 

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients of the risotto

Water, rice, tomatoes, onions, sugar, demi-glace, 

olive oil, aromat, salt, basil, Chinese 5 spice, 

pepper.

Ingredients for the filling

Mozzarella cheese. 

For the batter: WHEAT flour, pasteurized EGGS, 

MILK, breadcrumbs. 

May contain traces of FISH, SEAFOOD, 

MUSTARD, CELERY, NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, 

SULPHITES and SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Arancini Mix (Arborio Rice, Water, Chicken 

Boullion, Cream MILK, Kefalotyri Cheese 

MILK, Salt, Pepper, Parsley Dried), Mushroom 

Sauce(Mushrooms, Dried Porcini , Butter MILK, 

Garlic, Onion, Rosemary, Thyme), WHEAT Flour, 

EGGS, Truffle Mayo(Truffle Paste(Cultivated 

Field Mushrooms (Agaricus Bosporus) (80%min) 

Sunflower Seed Oil, WHEAT Flour, Black Truffle 

(Tuber Aestivum 1.5% min, Tuber Melanos Porum 

0.1 % min) Salt, Flavouring , Sugar, Garlic, Pepper, 

Yeast Extract, Antioxidize: L-Ascorbic Acid)

May contain traces of MUSTARD and CELERY. 

Produced in a factory using EGGS, NUTS, 

PEANUTS and SESAME SEEDS.

For allergens see words in bold.
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Treacle Delights
(Honey Ring Fingers)

Ottijiet
(Sesame Seeds Biscuits)

Luna Di Miele Almond
Pastries

Raw Imqaret Apple Pie Almond Tarts

SWEET ITEMS

OVERVIEW

32 Raw Imqaret

4cm L x 4cm B

A raw version of the 

traditional Maltese 

Imqaret, featuring a 

naturally sweet date 

filling infused with warm 

spices, wrapped in a 

soft, chewy pastry.

8cm ⌀ + 4cm H

A classic apple pie 

with a buttery, flaky 

crust filled with tender 

cinnamon-spiced apples. 

33 Apple Pies

5cm ⌀ + 5cm H

Rich buttery pastry filled 

with a sweet almond-

flavoured mixture, made 

with ground almonds, 

sugar, butter, and eggs. 

It has a delicate, nutty 

taste and slightly crisp 

crust.

34 Almond Tarts

32 33 34 35 36 37

Date & Almond Pastries Fig Rolls Date RollsSaporelli Almond 
Pastries

Cinnamon & Fig 
Pastries

Pistachio & Fig Pastries

38 39 40 41 42 43

35 Treacle 
Delights 

7cm L x 3.5cm B

Treacle Delights, also 

known as Honey Ring 

Fingers, are sweet, sticky 

pastries made with soft, 

spiced dough filled with 

a rich treacle or honey 

mixture. 

8.5cm L x 4cm B

Traditional Maltese 

sesame seed biscuits, 

known for their crunchy 

texture. These biscuits 

are made with a simple 

dough of flour, sugar, 

eggs, and butter, then 

coated in sesame seeds.

36 Ottijiet

7cm L x 4cm B

Luna di Miele almond 

pastries are delicate, 

honey-kissed treats 

featuring a rich almond 

filling encased in a light, 

flaky pastry.

37 Luna Di Miele 38 Saporelli 
Almond

5cm L x 4cm B

Saporelli almond 

pastries are crisp, golden 

delights with a rich 

almond flavour, delicate 

sweetness, and a light, 

flaky texture.

4.5cm ⌀ + 4.5cm H

Cinnamon & Fig Pastries 

are aromatic, flaky treats 

filled with a fig mixture 

infused with cinnamon 

spice. Their buttery 

pastry complements the 

sweetness of figs.

39 Cinnamon & 
Fig Pastries

4.5cm ⌀ + 4.5cm H

Pistachio & Fig Pastries 

are flaky, buttery treats 

filled with a sweet fig 

and crunchy pistachio 

blend, offering a rich, 

nutty flavour.

40 Pistachio &
Fig Pastries

41 Date & 
Almond Pastries

4.5cm ⌀ + 4.5cm H

Date & Almond Pastries 

are delicate, flaky treats 

filled with a sweet, 

rich date and almond 

mixture, offering a nutty, 

caramel-like flavour.

7cm L x 5cm B

Fig Rolls are soft, biscuit-

like pastries filled with 

a sweet fig paste. They 

have a tender texture 

and a rich, fruity flavour, 

making them a popular 

snack or teatime treat.

42 Fig Rolls

7cm L x 5cm B

Date Rolls are tender, 

flaky pastries filled with 

sweet, spiced date paste, 

offering a rich, caramel-

like flavour with a soft, 

chewy texture.

43 Date Rolls 
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SWEET ITEMS

32

33

34

Raw Imqaret

Apple Pies

Almond Tarts

Ingredients

Dates (72.5%), water, sugar, whole EGGS, proving agent (water, 

emulsifiers:E471-E477, stabilizers:E420, flavouring, propylene 

glycol: E1520,sodium stearate:E470a), aniseed, orange blossom 

water (water, flavouring, acidity regulator: E330, preservative: 

E211), mixed spices (coriander, cinnamon, ginger, nutmeg, fennel, 

cloves), orange zest.

Ingredients of the dough

WHEAT flour, water, sugar, margarine (vegetable oils and 

fats (fats palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconut in 

varying proportions), oils (SOY, sunflower, rapeseed, maize in 

varying proportions), partly hydrogenated oils (SOY, sunflower, 

rapeseed, maize in varying proportions), water, emulsifiers 

(E471,E322 sunflower lecithin), preservative (E202), acidity 

regulator (E330) Flavourings, colour (beta-carotene) salt, vanilla 

powder.

Caution: Although extra care has been given to remove all date 

stones, some pieces may remain.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

(47.4%): WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (fats 

palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconuts in varying 

proportions), water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty 

acids, SOY lecithin), preservatives (potassium sorbate), acidity 

regulator (citric acid), colour (carotenes), flavourings) sugar,  , 

salt, vanilla. 

Ingredients of the Filling

(52.6%): Apples (87%), sultana, sugar, cornflour, EGGS, WHEAT 

flour, whipping paste (water, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids, propane-1, 2- diol esters of fatty acids, stabiliser: 

sorbitol, flavouring, propan 1, 2- diol propylene glycol, sodium 

stearate: sodium, potassium and calcium salts of fatty acids), raising 

agent (disodium diphosphate E500(ii) sodium hydrogen carbonate, 

WHEAT flour), cinnamon, cloves, vanilla and lemon zest. 

This product is produced in a factory using:  SESAME SEEDS, 

MILK, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, FISH, 

CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

ALMONDS 54%, sugar, EGGS, WHEAT flour, margarine 

(vegetable oils and fats (palm & coconut) partly hydrogenated 

fats (palm), oils (SOYA, sunflower, rapeseed & maize in varying 

proportions) water, emulsifiers (E471, E322 SOYA lecithin), 

preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330), flavourings, colour 

(beta-carotene) , water, candied/lemon peel, rising agent, 

vanilla. 

This product is produced in a factory using: SESAME SEEDS, 

CELERY, MILK, MUSTARD, FISH, CRUSTACEANS, 

MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.
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SWEET ITEMS

35

36

37

Treacle Delights (Honey Ring Fingers)

Ottijiet (Sesame Seeds Biscuits)

Luna Di Miele Almond Pastries

Ingredients

Treacle (partially inverted refiners syrup), WHEAT flour, honey 

(3.5 %), EGGS, WALNUTS, ALMONDS, candied fruits (rapa, 

orange, glucose & fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator330, 

preservative E220(as residual) coloured with E133, E150b), 

sugar, margarine (partly hydrogenated vegetable oils sunflower, 

SOYA & fats, water, emulsifier: E471, E322, SOY lecithin, 

preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330), flavourings, colour 

(E160a), water, mixed spice, salt, vanilla, lemon, cocoa powder.

This product is produced in a factory using: CELERY, MILK, 

MUSTARD, FISH, CRUSTACEANS, SESAME SEEDS, 

MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

WHEAT flour, sugar, SESAME SEED, water, margarine 

(vegetable oils& (fats(palm, coconut), partly hydrogenated 

fats(palm), oils (SOY and sunflower and rapeseed and maize 

in varying proportions)) water, emulsifier (E471, E322, SOY 

lecithin), preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330), 

flavourings, colour (beta-carotene)), ammonium bicarbonate, salt, 

cloves, vanilla powder.

This product is produced in a factory using: PEANUTS, TREE 

NUTS, CELERY, MILK, MUSTARD, FISH, CRUSTACEANS, 

MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

ALMONDS 50%, sugar, EGG whites, honey, glucose, cornstarch, 

inverted sugar, orange/lemon peel (fructose, syrup, citric acid, 

preservative E220), water, vanilla.

This product is produced in a factory using: GLUTEN, 

SESAME SEEDS, SOYA, MILK, CELERY, MUSTARD, FISH, 

CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.
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SWEET ITEMS

38

39

40

Saporelli Almond Pastries

Cinnamon Fig Pastries

Pistachio & Fig Pastries

Ingredients

ALMONDS 50%, sugar, EGG whites, honey, glucose, cornstarch,  

inverted sugar, orange/lemon peel (fructose, syrup, citric acid, 

preservative E220), water, vanilla.

This product is produced in a factory using: GLUTEN, 

SESAME SEEDS, SOYA, MILK, CELERY, MUSTARD, FISH, 

CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS, SULPHITES, LUPIN.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

Margarine (vegetable oils and fats (palm & coconut) partly 

hydrogenated fats (palm), oils (SOYA, sunflower, rapeseed & 

maize in varying proportions) water, emulsifiers (E471,E322 

SOYA lecithin), preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330), 

flavorings, colour (beta-carotene), Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Corn 

flour, Cinnamon, Baking Powder, Bicarbonate Of Soda,  .

Ingredients of the filling 

Figs, Water, Sugar, Aniseed, Mixed Spice, Cloves, Jam ( Sugar, 

Strawberries (17%), Apple Puree (9%), Water, Glucose, Emulsifier 

E440, Acidity Regulator E330, Preservative E211), apricot flavour, 

Honey.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

PISTACHIOS, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (palm 

& coconut) partly hydrogenated fats (palm), oils (SOYA, 

sunflower, rapeseed & maize in varying proportions) water, 

emulsifiers (E471,E322 SOYA lecithin), preservative (E202), 

acidity regulator (E330), flavourings, colour (beta-carotene), 

Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Corn flour, Cinnamon, Baking Powder, 

Bicarbonate Of Soda, EGGS.

Ingredients of the filling

Figs, Water, Sugar, Aniseed, Mixed Spice, Cloves, Jam ( Sugar, 

Strawberries (17%), Apple Puree (9%), Water, Glucose, 

Emulsifier E440, Acidity Regulator E330, Preservative E211, 

apricot flavour, Honey.

For allergens see words in bold.
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SWEET ITEMS

41

42

43

Date & Almond Pastries

Fig Rolls

Date Rolls

Ingredients

ALMONDS 50%, sugar, EGG whites, honey, glucose, cornstarch,  

inverted sugar, orange/lemon peel (fructose, syrup, citric acid, 

preservative E220), water, vanilla.

Ingredients of the filling

dates (72.5%), water, sugar, whole EGGS, proving agent 

((water, emulsifiers:E471-E477, stabilizers:E420, flavouring, 

propylene glycol: E1520,sodium stearate:E470a)), aniseed, 

orange blossom water (water, flavouring, acidity regulator:E330, 

preservative:E211), mixed spices (coriander, cinnamon, ginger, 

nutmeg, fennel, cloves), orange zest.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

(47.4%): WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats 

(fats(palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconuts in 

varying proportions), water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids, SOY lecithin), preservatives (potassium sorbate), 

acidity regulator (citric acid), colour (carotenes), flavourings) 

sugar, EGGS, salt, vanilla. 

Ingredients of the filling

Figs, Water, Sugar, Aniseed, Mixed Spice, Cloves, Jam (Sugar, 

Strawberries (17%), Apple Puree (9%), Water, Glucose, Emulsifier 

E440, Acidity Regulator E330, Preservative E211, apricot flavour, 

Honey.

For allergens see words in bold.

Ingredients

(47.4%): WHEAT flour, margarine (vegetable oils and fats 

(fats(palm), partly hydrogenated fats (palm and coconuts in 

varying proportions), water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides 

of fatty acids, SOY lecithin), preservatives (potassium sorbate), 

acidity regulator (citric acid), colour (carotenes), flavourings) 

sugar, EGGS, salt, vanilla. 

Ingredients of the filling 

dates (72.5%), water, sugar, whole EGGS, proving agent 

(water, emulsifiers:E471-E477, stabilizers:E420, flavouring, 

propylene glycol: E1520,sodium stearate:E470a) , aniseed, 

orange blossom water (water, flavouring, acidity regulator:E330, 

preservative:E211), mixed spices (coriander, cinnamon, ginger, 

nutmeg, fennel, cloves), orange zest.

For allergens see words in bold.
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Mediterranean Fish Pie Ricotta & Broad Bean Pie Tuna & Vegetable PieBeef & Pork Pie Shepherd’s Pie Chicken & Leek Pie

1 2 3 4 5 6

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1175

281

16

7.3

24

1

9.5

0.8

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1125

270

15

7.8

24

1.3

6.5

1.5

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1139

273

15

6.1

27

1.3

5.9

1.4

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1115

267

9.9

6.6

22

2.9

9.7

0.69

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1117

268

14

6.2

27

2.2

6.9

1.5

Lamb & Rosemary Pie Rabbit Pie Chicken & Mushroom PieSpinach Qassata Steak & Guinness Pie

7 8 9 10 11

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

314

75

2.1

0.3

6.7

2.8

6.3

0.61

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1035

248

13

5.9

24

1.8

8.4

0.91

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1217

292

18

7.5

25

1.2

6.6

0.82

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1008

242

13

6.0

25

1.8

5.7

0.81

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1338

320

18

8.8

26

0.7

13

0.78

PIES
NUTRITIONAL VALUES

23

1142

274

15

7.0

27

1.1

6.6

0.81



Cacio e PepeChicken & MushroomHam & Cheese Bolognese Carbonara

ARANCINI
NUTRITIONAL VALUES

1612 13 14 15

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

648

153

6.1

3.3

21

1.2

4.6

0.34

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

579

138

4.6

2.3

20

1.7

4.5

0.44

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

688

164

7.4

3.5

19

1

6

0.51

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

579

138

4.6

2.3

20

1.7

4.5

0.44

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

750

195

6.4

2.5

26

1.3

7.5

0.22

24



Steak & Guinness Mini Qassatat

Mini Falafels

Pork Meat Balls Mini Arancini Bolognese Rabbit & Pancetta Sweet 
Potato Pie

MINI PARTY RANGE
NUTRITIONAL VALUES

17 18 19 20 21

22

Tuna, Rice & Pumpkin Pie Thai Fish CakesSweet Potato Croquettes

23 24 25

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

677

162

9.2

3.3

4.2

1.1

18

0.83

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

579

138

4.6

2.3

20

1.7

4.5

0.44

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1008

242

13

6.0

25

1.8

7.5

0.81

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1035

248

13

5.9

24

1.8

8.4

0.91

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

314

75

2.1

0.3

6.7

2.8

6.3

0.61

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

629

150

3.9

0.7

20

1.2

7.1

0.15

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

669

159

5.5

3.0

20

3.6

6.4

0.48

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

942

225

10

3.9

24

1.3

7.8

0.91

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

505

120

4.3

0.7

3.6

0

16

0.59

25



Lamb Koftas Mini Arancini Pomodoro 
e Mozzarella

Salmon, Leek & Broccoli 
Pot Pie

Squid Ink Arancini Mini Pizza

MINI PARTY RANGE
NUTRITIONAL VALUES

26 27 28 29 30

Mini Arancini Funghi 
Porcini

31

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1117

268

15

7.5

26

0.9

6.3

0.82

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

550

131

4.0

2.0

16

1.5

8.2

0.52

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1013

242

12

6.2

25

7.0

8.2

0.68

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

851

273

11

4.2

31

3.1

14

1.7 

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

966

229

3.9

1.4

41

3.8

7.1

0.59

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

704

167

5.9

2.9

25

1.2

4.6

0.16

26



Treacle Delights
(Honey Ring Fingers)

Ottijiet
(Sesame Seeds Biscuits)

Luna Di Miele Almond
Pastries

Raw Imqaret Apple Pie Almond Tarts

SWEET ITEMS
NUTRITIONAL VALUES

32 33 34 35 36 37

Date & Almond Pastries Fig Rolls Date RollsSaporelli Almond 
Pastries

Cinnamon & Fig 
Pastries

Pistachio & Fig Pastries

38 39 40 41 42 43

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1232

291

3.5

1.6

58

34

4.9

0.07

NUTRIENT

ENERGY

ENERGY

FAT

OF WHICH SATURATES

CARBOHYDRATE

OF WHICH SUGARS

PROTEIN

SALT 

KJ

kal

g

g

g

g

g

g

per 100g

1050

151

11

5.2

34

17
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0.16
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PACKAGING
PIES

Cardboard Box Cardboard Box with clear top window
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Ceramic Base



PIES PACKAGING

9cm L x 9cm W x 6cm H

11.5cm L x 11.5cm W x 6cm H
1Individual Box

Large Individual sealed bag

1 Pallet 
80 × 120 cm

60 boxes per 1 Pallet
720  items per 1 Pallet

1 Box 
37cm L x 37cm H x 9.5 cm W

1 box = 3680 grms
12 Items in 1 Box 
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Measurements are for reference purpose only, exact measurements and weights for the items chosen will be advised upon quotation.



ARANCINI PACKAGING

1 Pallet 
80 × 120 cm

60 boxes per 1 Pallet
960  items per 1 Pallet

1 Box 
37cm L x 37cm H x 9.5 cm W

1 box = 3680 grms
16 Items in 1 Box 

Measurements are for reference purpose only, exact measurements and weights for the items chosen will be advised upon quotation.
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MINI PARTY RANGE PACKAGING

1 Box 
38cm L x 21cm H x 27.5 cm W

1 Box 
38cm L x 21cm H x 27.5 cm W

1 box = 5.24 Kg to 8.88 Kg1 box = 5.24 Kg to 8.88 Kg
150 to 350 Items in 1 Box 

1 Pallet 
80 × 120 cm

1 Pallet 
80 × 120 cm

60 boxes per 1 Pallet
9 K to 21 K items per 1 Pallet

Measurements are for reference purpose only, exact measurements and weights for the items chosen will be advised upon quotation.
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PREMIUM PACKAGING
SWEET ITEMS

Tin Box

Cardboard box with open top lid Cardboard box with open top lid

Cardboard box with clear window

Sealed bag with clear window
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ENTRY LEVEL PACKAGING
SWEET ITEMS

Cardboard bag with clear window Cardboard bag with clear window

Cardboard box with clear window Plastic sealed bag
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SWEET ITEMS PACKAGING

Largest 13cm L x 4cm W x 3.5cm H

Medium 8.5 cm L x 6 cm W x 2.5cm H

Smallest 8cm L x 5cm W x 3.5cm H

1 Pallet 
80 × 120 cm

1 Box 
38cm L x 21cm H x 27.5 cm W

1 box = 1.2 Kg to 10 Kg
60 boxes per 1 Pallet35 to 170 Items in 1 Box 

2100 to 10.2 K items per 1 Pallet

13cm L x 4cm W x 3.5cm H
16 grms to 165 grms

Large Individual sealed bag

Measurements are for reference purpose only, exact measurements and weights for the items chosen will be advised upon quotation.
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Mriehel Offices, Mdina Road, Zone 4,
Central Business District, Birkirkara CBD 4010, Malta

 info@busybee.com.mt  +356 2334 4000


